

ref#	Component	Part#	Qty	Qty	Qty	Qty	Qty	Qty
			Model A	Model Asp	Model B	Model Bsp	Model S	Model T
1	Frame	RT100	1	1	1	1	1	1
2	End Bracket	RT101	2	2	2	2	2	2
3	Tapered Insert 2"	RT102	2	2	2	2		
4	Tapered Insert 1 5/8"	RT103	1	1				
5	Tapered Insert 2 1/16"	RT116						2
8	Puller Bridge	RT107	1	1	1		1	1
10	Socket Driver	RT106	1	1	1	1		
11	Jacking Screw	RT150	1		1		1	1
12	Forcing Screw	RT151	1					
13	Collet 1.25-1.5	RT152	1					
14	Collet 1-1.25	RT153						
15	Collet 1.5-1.75	RT154						
16	Adapter 5/8F-3/8M	RT155			1			
17	Jacking Nut 3/4-16	RT130	1		1		1	2
18	Jacking Nut 3/4-10	RT131		1				
19	WP Puller/Driver	RT108	1					
20	Thrust Brg	RT132	1	1	1		1	1
25	Carriage Bolt	RT137	4	4	4	4		4
26	Nut 1/2-13	RT138	4	10	4	4		4
28	Standoff-short	RT139		2				
29	Pin 1/4 x 1 5/8	RT140	2					
30	Socket 1 1/16"	RT141						
31	Socket 1"	RT142						
32	Socket 1 1/8"	RT143						
33	Retainer 1/2 x 1 1/2	RT144	4	4	4	4		4
34	Toro Brg/Seal Installer	RT112			2			
35	Handle	RT113						
36	Cup/Seal Driver	RT114						
39	Socket 1 1/4	RT142						
41	5/8" Puller	RT145					1	
42	Tapered Insert 2 1/2"	RT146						
43	Adapter 3/4M-3/8M	RT165						2
44	6205 Brg Press Pad	RT166						2
45	7150 Brg Press Pad/Shank	RT180						
46	Drill & Tap Guide	RT171						
47	Seal Puller	RT170						
48	Standoff-one piece	RT171	1	1	1		1	1
49	1 1/4" (32MM) Ratcheting Wrench	RT172						